
 

*Entergy bills are with air conditioning set to 71 degrees or below 

 

DATE 

JUNE 2018 

JULY 

AUGUST  

SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

APRIL 

MAY 

 

ENTERGY* 

$408.54 

$427.75 

$440.81 

$378.69 

$323.90 

$206.59 

$151.31 

$165.53 

$162.96 

$130.63 

$186.26 

$258.07 

 

MUD 

$112.15 

$71.47 

$206.17 

$82.62 

$39.00 

$39.00 

$49.08 

$54.63 

$28.92 

$39.00 

$48.62 

$60.18 

 

CENTERPOINT 

$30.45 

$28.57 

$33.36 

$29.03 

$23.28 

$45.85 

$103.22 

$121.23 

$124.96 

$94.18 

$76.86 

$45.24 


