



## 135 N Shawnee Ridge Circle Utility Information

\*Entergy bills are with air conditioning set to 71 degrees or below

Date	Entergy*	MUD	<u>Centerpoint</u>
JUNE 2018	\$408.54	\$112.15	\$30.45
JULY	\$427.75	\$71.47	\$28.57
August	\$440.81	\$206.17	\$33.36
September	\$378.69	\$82.62	\$29.03
October	\$323.90	\$39.00	\$23.28
November	\$206.59	\$39.00	\$45.85
December	\$151.31	\$49.08	\$103.22
JANUARY	\$165.53	\$54.63	\$121.23
February	\$162.96	\$28.92	\$124.96
March	\$130.63	\$39.00	\$94.18
April	\$186.26	\$48.62	\$76.86
MAY	\$258.07	\$60.18	\$45.24